
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DQ 

DQ 

No. 

6 

23 

78 

31 

26 

20 

27 

41 

51 

63 

16 

93 

89 

3 

20 

22 

372 

18 

19 

155 

7 

30 

6 

675 

76 

94 

814 

191 

1 

71 

23 

13 

10 

3 

Name 

JURCAK Zvonimir 

POZZEBON Diego 

KRANJCIC Marko 

MARINONI Guido 

CORTINOVIS Matteo 

VINDIS Benjamin 

TAVERNINI Giuliano 

SCHETTINO Ciro 

KRCAR Aleksander 

ROSSI Tiziano 

PIVA Nicolas 

VUKOVIC Mario 

NICHELE Mattia 

DOCZI Zsigmond Laszlo 

ANDREAZZA Luca 

BACKOVIC Slobodan 

BUSCIONI Pierfrancesco 

GIURIOLO Michael 

ROSSANESE Michele 

PAMER Manuel 

NEUENSCHWANDER Jason 

CARNIO Andrea 

CAZORZI Alex 

OGGIAN Sina 

FARINAZZO Alberto 

SGUEGLIA DELLA MARRA Nicolo' 

WEISS Stefan 

ANTONELLO Chiara 

SCHILGER Harald 

FARKAS Lajos 

BROZZI  Mattia 

SCHMUTZ Michael 

MARTIGNAGO Matteo 

DE FAVERI Luca 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

3 

2 

1 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

8:38.785 

8:42.122 

8:45.192 

8:45.249 

8:45.606 

8:49.671 

8:56.922 

8:59.009 

8:59.232 

9:00.291 

9:01.238 

9:01.277 

9:02.252 

9:04.945 

9:06.278 

9:06.369 

9:06.697 

9:07.327 

9:11.697 

9:13.089 

9:16.531 

9:16.554 

9:18.222 

9:26.381 

9:29.706 

9:37.714 

9:39.001 

9:39.714 

9:41.856 

6:02.885 

3:47.419 

1:51.183 

8:37.986 

8:40.293 

Diff 

3.337 

6.407 

6.464 

6.821 

10.886 

18.137 

20.224 

20.447 

21.506 

22.453 

22.492 

23.467 

26.160 

27.493 

27.584 

27.912 

28.542 

32.912 

34.304 

37.746 

37.769 

39.437 

47.596 

50.921 

58.929 

1:00.216 

1:00.929 

1:03.071 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DQ 

DQ 

Best Tm 

1:41.577 

1:41.954 

1:43.179 

1:41.285 

1:43.526 

1:43.543 

1:42.516 

1:45.679 

1:44.936 

1:44.455 

1:44.790 

1:45.179 

1:45.050 

1:45.464 

1:44.986 

1:46.542 

1:45.881 

1:43.920 

1:43.564 

1:46.790 

1:48.351 

1:48.697 

1:48.602 

1:47.362 

1:47.902 

1:51.968 

1:52.090 

1:51.788 

1:53.161 

1:52.466 

1:49.407 

1:47.926 

1:40.634 

1:40.490 

In Lap 

5 

2 

2 

4 

3 

3 

5 

2 

3 

4 

3 

5 

2 

4 

2 

2 

3 

5 

5 

5 

3 

5 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

2 

2 

2 

1 

5 

5 

Motorcycle 

KTM SuperDuke 1290 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

Aprilia RSV 4 RF 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki Ninja 636 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Aprilia RSV 4 

 BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Honda CBR 600 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Triumph Daytona 765 

Aprilia RSV 4 

BMW S1000 RR 

MV 1000 

Honda CBR 600 

Yamaha R6 

MV Agusta F4 

R300 

BMW S1000 RR 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha R1 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6.5.2023. 15:29:57 
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Margin of Victory 

3.337 

Avg. Speed 

144,615 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.285 

Best Speed 

148,144 

Best Lap by 

31 - MARINONI Guido 

3rd KING OF GROBNIK 2023. 

06.05.2023. 

VALERI CUP +1'42'' 

Race (5 Laps) started at 15:20:04 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

6.5.2023. 15:05 


